
West Wave Pool and Leisure

Friday, 4 July 2025 ~ Sunday, 6 July 2025

2025 DNZ Age/Junior Elite/Open/Masters
Nationals

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Girls

Aoife Kernaghan (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 52.50  Back Somersault

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 75.90  Forward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 104.70  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 137.70  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 158.70  Inward Dive

Abbie Ramsay (2012) -- Invercargill Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 54.70  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 76.15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 102.40  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 130.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 151.90  Backward Lineup

Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 50.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 75.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 100.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 122.85  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 141.35  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Boys

Alex Dimitrov (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 59.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 87.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 113.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 38.00 151.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 185.15  Armstand Somersault

Rhys Williams (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 42.55  Inward Dive

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.55  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 84.55  Forward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 99.55  Backward Lineup

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 126.75  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19-24 years womens 1m

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 64.10  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19-24 years womens 1m

203B 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 39.10 103.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 127.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 172.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 203.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   7.0 16.80 220.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rookie Masters

Tatjana Ratsdorf (1974) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 85.00  Forward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 27.30 112.30  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 19.50 131.80  Forward Dive

Sarah Lightbody (1971) -- Diving Waitakare 2

10B 5 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.50  Forward Lineup

10A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 56.50  Forward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 81.70  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 105.75  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 127.45  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 1m (25-49 years)

Shanti Fox (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 60.35  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 93.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 120.35  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 9.0   21.0 37.80 158.15  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Kate Saynor (1979) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 53.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 15.75 68.95  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 92.20  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5   21.0 29.40 121.60  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 1m (50+ years)

Vicki Fleming (1968) -- Waikato Diving 1

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 1.5 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.5   11.5 16.10 41.60  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 70.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 91.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 110.70  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 3m (25-49 years)

Shanti Fox (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103C 3 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 66.65  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 3m (25-49 years)

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 93.25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 130.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 164.05  Forward Dive

Kate Saynor (1979) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 3 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 54.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 82.75  Back Dive

202C 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 113.15  Back Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 137.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters 3m (50+ years)

Juliette Pineda (1971) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 30.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 58.10  Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 86.90  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5   20.5 32.80 119.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5121D 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 8.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 151.20  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Platform (50+ years)

Juliette Pineda (1971) -- North Harbour Diving 1

202A 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Back Somersault

600A 5 1.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 54.40  Armstand Dive

612C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 85.15  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 108.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rookie Masters 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Tatjana Ratsdorf (1974)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Sarah Lightbody (1971)  -- Diving Waitakare 

1

10B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.5 7.0    

10A 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 6.5 7.0   5.0 26.0 31.20 73.205.5 5.0    

10C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   7.0 33.5 20.10 93.307.0 6.5    

101C 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 7.5 6.5   4.5 22.0 18.48 111.783.0 4.0    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19-24 years mens 1m

Daniel Silsbee (2004) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 54.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 72.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 100.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 132.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 158.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 181.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19-24 years mens 3m

Daniel Silsbee (2004) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 25.35 54.60  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19-24 years mens 3m

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 82.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 115.05  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 145.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 28.50 174.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 202.35  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19-24 years mens platform

Daniel Silsbee (2004) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 47.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 76.45  Back Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 3.5 2.5   13.0 19.50 95.95  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 121.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 145.55  Back Somersault


